Position

Service Clerk lll Cds
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition

Coach

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition

Coach

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition

Coach
Aide-Spec Ed

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High

Department

Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Total Wages

$53,538
$38,286
$35.330

$32,944
$32,375
$30,823
$30,742
$29,886
$29,279

$27,132
$27,027
$24,441
$21,767
$20,582

$12,510

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,641
$30,385
$16,691

$16,259
$16,799

$6,341
$20,115
$16,736
$15,284

$17,056
$15,103
$16,205
$14,638
$12,775

$2,197



