Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Service Clerk III Cds		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$53,538	\$33,641
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$38,286	\$30,385
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$35,330	\$16,691
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$32,944	\$16,259
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$32,375	\$16,799
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$30,823	\$6,341
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$30,742	\$20,115
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$29,886	\$16,736
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$29,279	\$15,284
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$27,132	\$17,056
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$27,027	\$15,103
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$24,441	\$16,205
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$21,767	\$14,638
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$20,582	\$12,775
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$12,510	\$2,197